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LITTLE RICHARD LEE & WIFE
LITTLE ROBERT C JR & RENA P
LITTLE ROBERT JR &
LITTLE ROBERT LEE & LEVERN G
LITTLE RONALD ET AL
LITTLE ROSA  TERESA LITTLE &
LITTLE RUFUS
LITTLE SHACONA D
LITTLE SUSIE
LITTLE VERNON LEE & VELVET L
LITTLE WALTER JR & WIFE
LITTLE WALTER T & SHIRLEY
LITTLE WARREN Y & ABBIE
LITTLE WATT HEIRS
LITTLE WENDELL
LITTLE WENDELL
LITTLE WENDELL
LITTLE WENDELL
LITTLE WENDELL
LITTLE WILLAR &
LITTLE YOLANDA H
LIVINGSTON PARISH
LLOYD WILFORD
LOBLOLLY GROUP LLC
LOCKHART EARL HARVEY HEIRS
LOCKHART EARL HARVEY HEIRS
LOCKHART EARL HARVEY HEIRS
LOCKLEAR DOLLY
LOEB PETER E
LOGAN JANIE HEIRS
LOGGERHEAD FARMS INC
LOMAX ETHEL HEIRS
LOMAX WILLIAM T HEIRS
LOMAX WILLIE LEE C HEIRS
LONG ERIC T & JANICE L
LONG JAMES W
LOOKABILL FRED W & WIFE
LOPEZ MANUEL J  &  WIFE
LOTHARP GREGORY T
LOTHARP LARRY &
LOVE BESSIE LEE
LOWE DAVID & WIFE
LOWE JAMES ANTHONY
LOWERY JEANETTE
LOWERY JOHN ERIC
LOWERY JUDY
LOWERY LUCILLE B &
LOWERY RICHARD VESTER JR &
LOWERY ROSA B
LOWERY ROSA B
LOWERY SHELLY
LUALLEN BONNIE
LUALLEN BONNIE
LUALLEN BONNIE W
LUALLEN LOUISE E
LUALLEN LOUISE E
LUCAS HAMMETT HEIRS
LYNCH DILCY GADDY HEIRS
LYON ANN R
LYON ANN R
LYON ANN R
LYON ANNE R
LYON INVESTMENT INC
LYON INVESTMENT INC
LYON RISDEN A JR
LYON RISDEN ALLEN JR
LYON RISDEN ALLEN JR
LYON RISDEN ALLEN JR
LYON RISDEN ALLEN JR
LYON RISDEN ALLEN JR
LYON RISDEN ALLEN JR
M O DEESE LLC
M O DEESE LLC
M O DEESE LLC
M O DEESE LLC
MABE POLLY ANN USSERY HEIRS
MABE POLLY ANN USSERY HEIRS
MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR
MANESS C W MRS
MANESS GLADYS
MANESS TED HAMPTON &
MANESS WANDA LEE
MANESS WILLIAM FRANK & ANNIE R
MANESS WILLIAM FRANK & WIFE
MANUFACTURERS & TRADERS TRUST
MARBLE ERSKIN
MARBLE GEORGE C
MARBLE GEORGE CECIL
MARION MICHAEL ANTHONY & WIFE
MARION MICHAEL ANTHONY & WIFE
MARROW HELEN M
MARSH BRILL HEIRS
MARSH BRILL HEIRS
MARSH CHARLES T JR & LINDA
MARSH DARRELL & WIFE
MARSH DUSTIN RAY & WIFE
MARSH EMMETT LLOYD ET/AL
MARSH FRANKIE J & ANGELA M
MARSH GERALD &
MARSH GERALD TIMOTHY
MARSH MICHAEL L
MARSH ROBERT L & SULIE &
MARSHALL BRENDA
MARSHALL CAROL
MARSHALL DEMOND
MARSHALL EDNA GRACE ETAL
MARSHALL ETHEL R
MARSHALL JAMES HEIRS
MARSHALL JANE HEIRS
MARSHALL JASPER
MARSHALL JOHN ELLIS & ET AL
MARSHALL KENNETH  ET AL
MARSHALL KENNETH  ET AL
MARSHALL KENNETH  ET AL
MARSHALL KENNETH ET AL
MARSHALL LEGETTE HEIRS
MARSHALL RUFUS L & LOUISE HEIR
MARSHALL RUFUS L & LOUISE HEIR
MARSHALL WINCEY STURDIVANT
MARTIN BARRY DEAN & JO A
MARTIN BARRY DEAN & JO ALYCE
MARTIN BONNIE GAIL
MARTIN CAMERON C &
MARTIN DAVID & TERESA
MARTIN DAVID WAYNE & WIFE
MARTIN EVELYN
MARTIN EVELYN T

474.08 
114.23 
114.23 
167.14 
404.59 

93.56 
28.16 

101.18 
615.29 

1,050.39 
873.20 
887.01 
114.71 
118.94 
188.39 
107.69 
299.20 
212.99 
331.49 
321.69 

92.02 
32.23 

328.49 
173.06 

24.36 
103.77 
512.10 
227.28 
333.71 

36.91 
995.45 
222.94 
146.39 
549.99 
598.39 

85.96 
610.24 
338.79 
805.65 
806.99 

36.91 
463.09 
652.50 
119.03 
327.22 
972.33 
201.81 
766.66 
642.83 

30.99 
751.44 
151.92 
204.35 
130.28 
197.99 

1,209.10 
52.62 

717.14 
124.00 
516.02 

49.65 
1,937.30 

226.79 
278.20 

1,473.59 
43.11 
36.31 

1,997.29 
45.82 

2,608.82 
28.16 

433.11 
336.73 

64.84 
572.70 
685.48 

75.80 
67.11 

202.10 
345.56 
136.71 
884.29 
782.08 

64.81 
582.61 
586.29 
465.25 

86.31 
496.50 
105.41 
921.40 
303.14 

92.63 
1,058.23 

760.74 
534.78 

90.42 
824.03 

91.58 
44.22 

220.40 
885.05 
556.96 
691.41 
706.63 
692.68 

1,075.90 
252.55 
338.47 
119.78 
472.75 
521.43 
103.72 
491.56 

91.02 
106.24 

37.46 
36.57 
77.51 

458.86 
146.84 
538.39 
396.07 
122.32 

1,004.27 
645.73 
772.62 

05-7404.09-15-7043
07-6475.18-30-5451
07-6475.18-30-6347
03-6482.00-00-5012
07-6474.06-48-8431
03-6472.00-90-9473
07-6474.11-65-2824
04-6456.00-08-0020
05-6494.11-65-9369
06-7400.13-14-3633
05-6493.02-77-9843
04-6474.10-46-4896
05-7414.03-13-5579
05-7433.01-06-8320
07-6455.00-43-8004
07-6463.04-83-6755
07-6463.04-83-4716
07-6463.04-83-4659
07-6463.04-83-4892
07-6474.11-56-4696
07-6474.06-47-8613
07-6474.06-47-2983
07-6474.11-56-4576
05-6495.00-93-1582
07-6475.13-22-4648
07-6475.13-22-2626
07-6475.17-22-2471
06-7401.00-91-4137
05-7437.00-22-4495
06-6490.11-65-9497
07-6457.00-71-1689
03-6462.00-69-0220
07-6483.06-39-5250
07-6474.11-56-3341
05-6493.02-86-2652
03-6389.00-16-9417
03-6452.00-94-7752
05-7436.00-59-0785
02-6429.00-57-0925
07-6496.00-36-3066
06-6399.00-04-2231
05-7414.04-53-3728
03-6461.00-49-6921
03-6463.04-60-4835
05-7413.01-39-7941
05-7413.01-27-6992
05-7404.09-07-2059
06-6492.00-42-6185
05-7404.09-26-1012
05-7404.09-25-0810
06-7401.00-80-8633
08-6309.00-94-5473
08-6309.00-84-6072
08-6309.00-93-8845
07-6475.18-32-4267
07-6474.11-57-5137
07-6474.11-56-8251
07-6474.11-65-6751
02-6418.00-55-3950
07-6474.15-63-8862
07-6485.00-25-4182
07-6483.06-37-8990
07-6483.06-37-8553
07-6474.15-74-3449
07-6494.13-03-5537
07-6474.11-55-4176
07-6474.11-55-6104
07-6474.15-64-3432
07-6474.15-64-3230
07-6474.15-63-8915
07-6474.15-64-2299
07-6473.06-38-5220
07-6473.06-37-5689
07-6474.08-98-8874
07-6494.17-10-0502
05-7403.00-92-3206
05-7403.00-92-4730
07-6464.20-91-0300
07-6474.20-70-5873
02-6428.00-59-4544
04-6446.00-27-9628
07-6484.17-10-0196
04-6445.05-19-9734
04-6445.05-19-9814
07-6474.11-57-0475
04-6445.06-29-6257
04-6445.05-19-4301
04-6445.06-29-9390
02-6439.00-81-8182
02-6439.00-91-4674
04-6447.00-66-1365
04-6445.05-29-0500
04-6445.05-29-1469
07-6473.06-39-5293
08-6400.00-72-5532
01-6458.00-66-5359
07-6485.04-60-5748
06-6490.12-86-1274
04-6445.05-29-0767
04-6445.05-29-1812
03-6359.00-72-9045
03-6491.00-08-1379
05-6494.12-87-0498
03-6463.04-60-4707
05-6494.12-77-9407
07-6474.11-75-3820
07-6474.06-38-4097
05-7404.09-06-0977
07-6463.04-52-9848
05-7402.00-09-3205
06-6490.12-85-6716
05-7402.00-19-0270
05-7402.00-08-1844
07-6485.17-00-7088
05-7402.00-09-2440
06-7309.03-31-4809
07-6475.17-21-4551
07-6475.17-21-4591
03-6389.00-23-9559
01-6468.00-18-9759
01-6468.00-19-1050
05-7404.14-44-7820
07-6475.10-46-9686
08-6309.00-45-4413
08-6309.00-55-5653
05-7415.00-28-2191
02-6418.00-64-1065

LILLY RAYFUS
LILLY RICKIE JUNE
LINDSEY ALICE MAE
LINDSEY DAMOND LAMAR & WIFE
LINDSEY FRED HEIRS
LINDSEY HUBERT
LINDSEY HUBERT
LINDSEY I DELLA
LINDSEY J T
LINDSEY J T
LINDSEY J T
LINDSEY J T
LINDSEY J T
LINDSEY JOHN R & BESSIE M
LINDSEY JOHN R & BESSIE R
LINDSEY JOHNNY L & REBECCA
LINDSEY JULIA
LINDSEY LAURA LITTLE
LINDSEY MARIE
LINDSEY NELLIE F &
LINDSEY VERNON LEE
LINDSEY VERNON LEE
LINDSEY WILLIE & DIANE
LINSEY ANN
LINTON ANNA HEIRS
LINTON PAUL H & THEODORE
LINTON PAUL H & THEODORE
LINTON THEODORE
LISENBY GENEVA W
LISENBY ROY ANTHONY
LISENBY ROY ANTHONY
LISTON DAVID JULIAN SR
LISTON DAVID JULIAN SR
LISTON DAVID JULIAN SR
LISTON DAVID JULIAN SR
LITTLE ADDIE
LITTLE ADDIE
LITTLE ALEXANDER E
LITTLE ALEXANDER E JR &
LITTLE ALICE HEIRS &
LITTLE ASHLEY N
LITTLE BERNADETTE
LITTLE BETSY & ANTHLES
LITTLE BETTIE BROADWAY
LITTLE BILLY CARSON & TRACY  &
LITTLE BILLY CARSON & TRACY &
LITTLE BRENDA B
LITTLE BRUCE & JEANNIE
LITTLE BURNETT
LITTLE BURNETTE
LITTLE CATHELEAN LOUISE MARTIN
LITTLE CECILLE
LITTLE CHARLES J
LITTLE CHARLIE JR
LITTLE CHARLIE JUNE & MORISSE
LITTLE CHARLIE JUNE & MORRIS
LITTLE CHARLIE JUNE & MORRISS
LITTLE CHARLIE T &
LITTLE DEBORA ANN
LITTLE DELORES
LITTLE DEXTRA M &
LITTLE DIANE
LITTLE DOROTHY K
LITTLE DOROTHY L & JOHN
LITTLE DOROTHY LYNETTE
LITTLE ELOUISE
LITTLE EMMA A HEIRS
LITTLE FAMILY PARTNERSHIP
LITTLE FRANCES T
LITTLE FREDDIE L & MAMIE L
LITTLE FREDRICK &
LITTLE GABRIEL
LITTLE GENERAL T
LITTLE GEORGE D & HERMINE
LITTLE GEORGE D & HERMINE
LITTLE GEORGE E & HERMINE
LITTLE GEORGE H & FANNIE L
LITTLE GEORGE W &
LITTLE GERALDINE
LITTLE GERALDINE
LITTLE GERALDINE
LITTLE GLENN K SR HEIRS
LITTLE GREGORY
LITTLE HERMINE B
LITTLE IDA HEIRS
LITTLE ISAAC B
LITTLE J C & MARGARET HEIRS
LITTLE JACQUELINE G
LITTLE JAMES C & WIFE
LITTLE JAMES E & WIFE
LITTLE JAMES HUEY
LITTLE JANNIE & WILLIE
LITTLE JEANETTA
LITTLE JEANETTA
LITTLE JENNIE B
LITTLE JOHN L ET AL
LITTLE JOLLY
LITTLE JUNE
LITTLE L THOMAS & LUCILLE
LITTLE LARRY J & MARY N
LITTLE LAURA HEIRS
LITTLE LEE ROY & ANNIE LITTLE
LITTLE LEONARD J & CRYSTAL
LITTLE LESLIE ANN
LITTLE LESSIE S
LITTLE LINDA FAYE
LITTLE LORENZA
LITTLE LORENZO
LITTLE LORENZO
LITTLE LORENZO
LITTLE MARGIE LEAK HEIRS
LITTLE MARILYN S
LITTLE MARY A
LITTLE MARY ELLEN HEIRS
LITTLE MARY LOUISE HEIRS
LITTLE MATTIE R
LITTLE MCARTHER & JESTINE
LITTLE MICHAEL TERRY & WIFE
LITTLE MORRIS JEAN
LITTLE NORMAN GENE
LITTLE PHYLLIS I
LITTLE PRISCILLA (CAPEL)
LITTLE PRISCILLA A
LITTLE PRISCILLA ANN
LITTLE R T B HEIRS
LITTLE RALPH E & RICHARDSON
LITTLE RESSIE

285.51 
246.62 

57.31 
92.86 
32.23 

469.79 
123.59 
482.43 
450.09 

70.54 
69.48 

116.40 
149.11 
221.26 

53.83 
76.84 

321.88 
542.59 
198.24 

30.14 
36.07 

133.31 
181.45 
152.51 
317.65 
132.45 

28.10 
91.02 

153.19 
779.97 
124.70 
285.00 
246.94 
635.61 
264.61 
567.05 
283.06 
632.40 
241.62 
384.45 
101.54 
121.49 
478.31 

1,006.63 
58.89 

748.45 
572.08 
145.26 
117.24 
123.16 
231.40 
579.43 

27.19 
127.80 

81.05 
73.69 

102.10 
829.23 
598.96 
134.17 
362.62 
177.28 
478.31 
325.78 

1,003.88 
291.46 
553.97 
267.77 
808.12 
529.88 
950.17 

1,419.72 
907.78 

40.93 
477.18 

35.70 
335.84 

74.15 
151.07 
105.41 
997.50 
209.31 

25.24 
28.16 
80.20 

1,143.79 
184.14 
965.66 
172.20 

39.03 
220.61 

24.36 
197.58 

39.45 
53.83 
28.16 

226.34 
226.30 
485.93 
395.45 

40.39 
101.61 
204.81 
702.39 
187.82 
141.95 
501.98 

95.78 
71.87 
66.92 

223.40 
129.08 

48.76 
397.80 
364.88 
559.22 

52.62 
286.37 
119.99 
24.36 

659.99 
614.18 
522.81 
253.98 
146.52 
271.60 
119.66 

01-6469.15-64-8876
06-6490.11-65-4317
05-7404.10-25-7306
06-6490.16-84-2942
07-6474.07-57-3610
01-6469.15-64-0701
01-6469.15-54-9823
07-6475.01-09-7568
04-6445.05-19-4799
04-6446.18-20-5670
04-6446.18-20-5675
05-6494.12-86-9986
07-6464.01-09-5601
06-6398.01-19-3445
06-6398.01-19-6325
04-6446.17-20-1369
06-6490.11-65-3310
03-6389.00-21-3046
03-6389.00-25-6860
05-7404.09-05-9706
06-6490.16-93-5889
06-6490.16-93-5986
06-6491.00-84-5046
01-6469.15-53-7408
01-6497.00-87-0409
05-7406.00-25-8422
05-7406.00-35-5390
05-7406.00-25-3171
07-6484.09-15-9126
07-6495.00-06-4338
07-6495.00-06-3419
07-6474.07-57-0994
07-6474.06-47-0831
07-6474.06-38-7020
07-6474.07-57-1910
07-6475.14-44-2643
07-6475.14-44-2449
01-6469.11-65-1059
01-6469.15-64-6847
03-6452.00-83-7094
03-6389.00-03-4485
06-7400.09-05-7757
06-6490.15-52-3763
07-6474.05-08-2121
05-7404.10-25-5237
05-7404.09-25-4232
01-6469.11-75-3257
04-6445.05-19-3607
02-6530.00-21-4346
02-6530.00-21-1272
03-6472.00-81-4479
07-6454.00-12-2594
04-6446.17-10-8769
01-6469.15-62-7975
04-6446.17-10-9281
04-6446.17-10-9769
04-6446.17-20-1186
03-6461.00-78-1418
06-6490.16-84-7378
06-7421.00-66-8531
04-6445.06-29-5823
01-6478.00-08-0639
03-6388.00-17-9806
07-6474.06-47-4933
07-6474.20-71-6106
01-6469.11-55-5109
07-6455.00-43-2654
04-6433.00-95-4424
01-6469.15-53-5842
03-6461.00-58-5669
02-6439.00-35-9819
07-6473.06-28-8863
01-6469.15-63-7508
07-6475.18-22-8424
07-6475.18-22-9402
07-6475.18-22-9471
07-6473.01-45-3258
07-6474.09-07-1345
01-6478.00-17-0644
01-6478.00-17-0453
01-6478.00-18-0800
07-6455.00-32-3978
07-6475.17-22-0173
07-6474.11-65-0900
07-6475.17-21-2996
06-6490.00-52-1481
07-6474.17-00-0887
06-6480.00-90-9727
03-6389.00-26-4885
07-6474.11-75-3984
06-6490.12-75-8306
07-6475.17-21-2478
06-7421.00-45-8109
06-7421.00-45-7242
01-6459.00-77-9082
07-6474.11-65-2542
03-6482.00-00-0469
04-6446.17-10-9719
03-6451.00-15-5529
06-6490.16-83-8861
07-6474.11-65-1683
03-6389.00-03-4427
03-6461.00-58-5425
03-6450.00-42-7430
06-7421.00-45-7101
01-6469.16-94-8984
06-6490.15-52-3626
04-6446.18-20-5820
04-6446.17-20-4719
04-6446.17-20-3769
05-7404.01-08-3157
01-6497.00-75-7774
06-6490.16-93-2085
07-6474.11-56-7412
01-6469.11-65-1754
07-6475.01-37-5956
07-6474.11-56-5653
02-6428.00-86-1436
04-6446.17-10-9401
07-6475.17-22-3198
04-6446.17-10-7739
05-6493.02-85-5115
07-6484.15-64-4024
03-6440.00-78-8005
07-6464.01-18-2488
07-6464.20-91-0964
01-6469.11-65-4954

MARTIN JASPER & AILEEN
MARTIN JIMMY RAY & ANGIE C
MARTIN JOE W HEIRS
MARTIN KATHERINE ET/AL &
MARTIN KATHERINE ET/AL &
MARTIN KATHERINE PAULINE
MARTIN KEVIN M
MARTIN KEVIN MILLS
MARTIN KEVIN MILLS
MARTIN KEVIN MILLS
MARTIN MARGARET K & JAMES H
MARTIN PAMELA KAY &
MARTIN ROBIN HARRIS
MARTIN ROSA ANN
MARTIN ROSA ANNA
MARTIN TIMOTHY B
MARTIN TONY & WAYNE POPE
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN W CLIFF JR
MARTIN YOKLEY LLC
MASK BILLIE D
MASK BILLIE MARTIN
MASKE BILLIE D
MASKE DOUGLAS CURTIS HEIRS
MASKE LEROY
MASKE LILLIE BELLE HEIRS
MASKE PRINCE & BETTY
MASON DON L & JANICE B
MASON DON L & JANICE B
MASON DONALD LEE & JANICE B
MASSEY FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LLP
MASSEY KIM MEDLEY
MASSEY LILLIE HEIRS
MASSEY LILLIE HEIRS
MATHIS JOSEPH NASH & DOROTHY T
MAULDIN WILLIAM CALVIN JR &
MAXWELL GREGORY N
MAYE EDDIE & TINA
MAYE EDDIE L & TINA
MAYE EDDIE LEON
MAYE MARVIN MAURICE
MAYE TINA MARIE POLK
MCBRIDE ETHEL ET AL
MCBRIDE ODUM HEIRS
MCCAULEY CATHERINE CASH
MCCLAIN HILDRED G &
MCCOLLUM RONALD
MCCOLLUM RONALD
MCCORMICK ALEXANDER
MCCORMICK CORA T
MCCORMICK CORA T
MCCORMICK DEBORAH A
MCCORMICK HAYWOOD
MCCORMICK HAYWOOD & LOUISIANA
MCCORMICK HAYWOOD & WIFE
MCCORMICK KENNETH EDWARD
MCCORMICK LOUVENIA ET/AL
MCCORMICK LOUVENIA J ET AL
MCCORMICK RAYMOND LEE
MCCOY ALEX HEIRS
MCCOY CYNTHIA LYNETTE
MCCOY EDWARD JR & MARY
MCCOY EMMA
MCCOY LEVI HEIRS
MCCRAY GENEVA ET AL
MCCRAY JAMES & ROSEITTA
MCCREA VELMA LE
MCCULLOUGH HATTIE JOHNSON &
MCDONALD BERTHA
MCDONALD ELDER E
MCDONALD ELDER E
MCDONALD JERRY WAYNE &
MCGUINE CHARLIE
MCINTYRE BETTY JEAN GADDY
MCINTYRE VINCENT CHARLES
MCIVER LUESTER
MCKENZIE TOMMY A
MCKENZIE TOMMY A
MCKENZIE TOMMY A
MCKENZIE TOMMY A & WIFE
MCKENZIE TONY RAY HEIRS
MCLAUGHLIN LINDA POWE
MCLAURIN JOSHUA B
MCLAURIN MARY T
MCLENDON BILLY BEN &
MCLENDON BILLY BEN & PHYLLIS
MCLENDON DAVID L & IMA
MCLENDON DELPHINE M
MCLENDON DONNIE HEIRS
MCLENDON DORENE
MCLENDON ELLA HEIRS
MCLENDON FLOYD L & MARY
MCLENDON FLOYD L & MARY
MCLENDON FLOYD LEE & MARY LEE
MCLENDON H
MCLENDON IRENE T
MCLENDON J ROBERT HEIRS
MCLENDON LARRY D
MCLENDON LINDA
MCLENDON LUTHER JR
MCLENDON LUTHER JR
MCLENDON LUTHER SR HEIRS
MCLENDON MYRA ANN &

121.48
418.29
178.14

74.09
92.41

302.69
1,744.82

576.01
961.40

33.26
671.80
601.78
309.31
115.10
96.79

1,415.41
2,944.30

93.67
225.27
139.23
448.65

3,206.38
1,378.91

374.62
94.73

149.47
81.73

137.88
131.58
149.47
126.31
223.15
150.53
184.20
156.83

64.20
742.71

2,351.30
112.17

4,823.05
964.18
569.88
113.68
46.73

145.16
629.68

77.51
70.54
61.01
88.43

460.61
375.14

79.19
680.42

4,342.83
563.72
378.76
429.31
471.55
210.68
288.91
267.37
373.33
558.15
811.48
397.69
287.21
293.98
598.39
265.23
655.18

40.93
169.78
430.96

76.65
36.07
68.20

533.12
173.90
472.53
220.67
241.62
205.19
742.13
179.64
493.77

25.91
313.43

53.99
983.49
325.75

93.51
736.17

28.16
52.62

557.80
241.62

68.20
138.11
465.63
976.80
116.83
114.74
766.29
202.16
447.53

1,064.18
59.75

136.42
135.81
808.12

1,082.70
127.53
362.16
197.94
752.29
376.00

63.12
119.66
397.11
122.29
158.30
493.53
511.94
111.40
101.35
182.61

04-6425.00-56-0908
05-7404.01-28-4068
04-6436.00-36-6985
07-6485.00-06-2796
07-6485.00-06-6976
07-6473.06-37-3784
01-6561.00-63-1510
01-6469.16-83-5882
01-6459.00-63-3166
01-6459.00-55-9404
06-6490.12-85-3560
04-6425.10-47-9290
04-6417.00-96-7373
07-6496.00-26-7037
07-6496.00-26-3340
03-6359.00-89-9038
01-6469.16-73-9927
04-6445.05-09-1593
04-6435.08-99-5331
04-6436.20-92-5016
04-6435.08-79-5121
04-6435.08-89-0350
04-6435.08-89-4790
04-6435.08-99-5350
04-6445.05-09-3524
04-6436.20-80-2557
04-6436.00-85-5716
04-6435.08-99-4771
04-6436.20-81-5049
04-6436.20-80-2418
04-6436.20-80-1275
04-6435.08-99-0805
04-6435.08-99-1795
04-6435.07-79-3004
04-6436.20-90-0088
04-6435.07-78-1063
04-6435.07-69-0584
04-6435.00-90-3624
04-6445.00-56-8811
04-6435.07-69-8575
04-6435.00-97-6194
04-6435.08-91-1118
04-6435.08-98-1102
01-6469.14-23-7704
01-6550.00-98-8304
01-6550.00-98-7208
01-6550.00-98-4691
04-6445.05-29-0296
07-6444.00-92-7117
04-6446.17-20-3166
07-6444.00-92-5008
05-7422.00-86-5660
05-7422.00-87-6024
05-7422.00-88-8013
07-6474.15-64-9011
02-6429.00-58-7372
07-6474.06-48-4884
07-6474.06-47-9957
04-6446.00-25-8544
05-7405.00-05-5067
03-6480.00-81-4134
04-6425.09-16-9716
07-6474.11-76-2347
07-6474.11-76-1163
02-6439.00-47-5523
04-6425.09-16-7779
08-6319.00-27-8151
08-6319.00-27-6316
05-6493.02-66-4200
06-6389.00-98-4054
07-6485.18-41-6781
07-6485.04-50-0963
03-6461.00-68-3810
03-6461.00-69-5206
03-6461.00-69-4037
06-6490.16-93-4066
03-6450.00-05-1821
03-6451.00-16-2503
03-6451.00-16-6347
07-6483.06-38-4945
07-6475.20-81-6262
07-6475.20-81-6344
03-6461.00-58-6847
03-6480.00-30-2404
06-6490.16-93-1894
07-6474.17-00-1853
05-7433.18-41-4928
03-6480.00-80-3348
07-6474.11-65-2662
07-6483.10-36-9926
06-6490.12-87-0193
06-6388.00-99-3824
07-6474.07-58-4354
07-6474.11-55-8932
07-6474.11-55-8976
06-7411.00-89-8305
01-6479.13-04-3683
03-6450.00-35-2852
01-6479.09-17-8202
03-6389.00-62-2613
04-6436.20-92-0155
04-6436.20-82-9365
04-6436.20-81-9937
04-6446.17-00-9455
04-6434.00-75-8061
07-6475.10-45-5550
04-6436.20-81-4963
05-7404.09-05-9794
06-6399.00-20-9423
06-7401.00-10-3206
01-6479.13-03-6995
07-6474.18-40-3928
01-6479.13-03-6644
06-6490.12-86-1869
05-7404.09-07-3278
06-7402.00-18-7228
06-7402.00-18-2618
05-7402.00-08-3348
01-6479.13-14-1191
07-6474.11-55-3726
01-6469.11-65-0641
07-6464.20-90-9522
01-6468.00-87-6546
05-7404.10-35-9338
05-7404.15-73-0049
05-7404.15-63-9015
01-6469.16-94-1530

ANSON COUNTY ADVERTISEMENT OF TAX LIENS ON REAL PROPERTY NOW SUBJECT TO FORECLOSURE


